
Pre-Bid Meeting - Sign In Sheet  10/10/2023 10:00 am
Spec. 2426 Safety Improvements at Various Signalized Intersection, Alameda County, California 

ID Start time Completion time NAME: ORGANIZATION: PHONE NO.: EMAIL: Prime and/or Sub 
(you may check 
more than one):

Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise:

1 10/10/23 10:00:28 10/10/23 10:01:17 Danielle Whitelaw FBD Vanguard Construction 925-245-1300 dwhitelaw@vc-inc.net PRIME Concrete
2 10/10/23 10:00:29 10/10/23 10:01:20 Anne Tripoli Ray's Electric 510-577-7700 anne@rayselectric.net PRIME General Engineering
3 10/10/23 10:00:59 10/10/23 10:01:35 Atul Patel W-Trans 925-699-7978 apatel@w-trans.com N/A

4 10/10/23 10:00:57 10/10/23 10:01:40 Edgar Murillo St. Francis Electric, LLC. 510-775-3593 emurillo@sfe-inc.com PRIME
A - General Contractor & 
C10 - Electrical

5 10/10/23 10:00:50 10/10/23 10:02:27 Diana Vazquez Tennyson Electric LLC 925-390-0115 estimating@tennysonelec.com PRIME

Traffic Signals, Joint
Trench, Legacy, Vertical, 
Fiber Optic.

6 10/10/23 10:01:25 10/10/23 10:02:33 Gerrod Scruggs Columbia Electric, Inc 510-430-9505 gscruggs@columbia-elec.com PRIME
Traffic Signals and Street 
Lighting

7 10/10/23 10:02:33 10/10/23 10:03:50 Johnny Zanette Golden Bay Construction, In
510-783-2960 
ext. 103 johnny@gbayinc.com PRIME

Concrete Flatwork, Asphalt 
Paving, Underground 
Utilities

8 10/10/23 10:04:12 10/10/23 10:04:39 Jami Conley ACPWA 510-670-5268 jami@acpwa.org N/A

9 10/10/23 10:01:32 10/10/23 10:09:24 Maria Jarcia S & H Construction Inc. 925-917-3160 Mariajshca@yahoo.com PRIME
HVAC, electrical, general 
building

10 10/11/23 10:01:32 10/11/23 10:09:24 Philip Lang ACPWA businessoutreach@acpwa.org
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